Quail Creek Event Results

Saturday October 15% , 2016 - MGA/ Men’s Sat Morning Bull Pen

Final results from Bull Pen play at Quail Creek Golf Course Fairhope, Alabama

WHITE

“1st” Flight - White

“20d”  Flight - White

“31” Flight - White

GOLD

“13 Flight - Gold

20d” Flight - Gold

31 Flight - Gold

RED

“15” Flight - Red

James Edgerly
Kip Raley
Bruce Bodree
Paul Smith

Kent Byrd
David Fuqua
Scott Soulant

Paul Faulkingham
Roger Fike
Hank Mostyn

Clyde Panneton
Lo Howard
Harold Barnette

Dave Dmytro
Glen Ard
Guy Schaub

Dan Roder

Paul Kaplerchuk
Larry Jacobson
Brcue Graham

Don Lambert
Al MacPherson

(First)
(Second)
(Second)
(Third)

(First)
(Second)
(Second)

(First)
(Second)
(Third)

(First)
(First)
(First)

(First)
(First)
(Third)

(First)
(First)
(Third)
(Fourth)

(First)
(First)

+7
+6
+6
+5

+10
+3
+3

+7
+3
+2

+8
+8
+8

+11
+11
+7

+9
+9
+8
+6

+12
+12

$25.00
$17.50
$17.50
$10.00

$25.00
$15.00
$15.00

$25.00
$15.00
$10.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$10.00

$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$ 5.00

$17.50
$17.50



Closest to Hole

First Second
#2 Kip Raley Lo Howard
#6 Bruce Bodree James Edgerly
#11  Gregd McNally Hal Welch
#16  Jimmy Stocks Craig Helms
Skin Winners

White Tees — Paul Smith — Kip Raley — Gary Burch
Stan Woolford — Dan Oberst — Jimmy Stocks

Gold Tees - Clyde Panneton (2) — Dave Dmytro (2) — Bill Howard

Bobby Hall — PGA Professional



	Quail Creek Event Results
	USaturday October 15UPUthUPU , 2016 - MGA/ Men’s Sat Morning Bull Pen
	Final results from Bull Pen play at Quail Creek Golf Course Fairhope, Alabama
	UWHITE
	USkin Winners
	Bobby Hall – PGA Professional

