Quail Creek Event Results

<u>Saturday October 15th</u>, <u>2016 - MGA/ Men's Sat Morning Bull Pen</u> Final results from Bull Pen play at Quail Creek Golf Course Fairhope, Alabama

WHITE

"1st" Flight - White	James Edgerly	(First)	+7	\$25.00
	Kip Raley	(Second)	+6	\$17.50
	Bruce Bodree	(Second)	+6	\$17.50
	Paul Smith	(Third)	+5	\$10.00
"2nd" Flight - White	Kent Byrd	(First)	+10	\$25.00
	David Fuqua	(Second)	+3	\$15.00
	Scott Soulant	(Second)	+3	\$15.00
"3rd" Flight - White	Paul Faulkingham	(First)	+7	\$25.00
	Roger Fike	(Second)	+3	\$15.00
	Hank Mostyn	(Third)	+2	\$10.00
GOLD				
"1st" Flight - Gold	Clyde Panneton	(First)	+8	\$20.00
	Lo Howard	(First)	+8	\$20.00
	Harold Barnette	(First)	+8	\$20.00
"2nd" Flight - Gold	Dave Dmytro	(First)	+11	\$20.00
	Glen Ard	(First)	+11	\$20.00
	Guy Schaub	(Third)	+7	\$10.00
"3rd" Flight - Gold	Dan Roder	(First)	+9	\$20.00
	Paul Kaplerchuk	(First)	+9	\$20.00
	Larry Jacobson	(Third)	+8	\$10.00
	Brcue Graham	(Fourth)	+6	\$ 5.00
<u>RED</u>				
"1st" Flight - Red	Don Lambert	(First)	+12	\$17.50
	Al MacPherson	(First)	+12	\$17.50

Closest to Hole

	First	Second
#2	Kip Raley	Lo Howard
#6	Bruce Bodree	James Edgerly
#11	Gregd McNally	Hal Welch
#16	Jimmy Stocks	Craig Helms

Skin Winners

White Tees – Paul Smith – Kip Raley – Gary Burch Stan Woolford – Dan Oberst – Jimmy Stocks

Gold Tees - Clyde Panneton (2) - Dave Dmytro (2) - Bill Howard

Bobby Hall – PGA Professional